
Licencia Nombre Almazora Torremar Uxo Villarreal Burriana Castellon Costa Benicarlo Scude Total
13461992 Éric Ramos 300 180 300 220 300 180 300 0 300 2080
13440798 Aina Marín 180 220 160 140 180 120 180 180 220 1580
13461033 June Navarro 150 150 105 105 145 180 140 180 140 1295
13460944 Rafael Gimeno 220 140 0 120 220 140 140 0 140 1120
13460952 Ángel Martinavarro 220 180 0 180 0 220 220 0 0 1020
13384433 MARC GOMEZ 0 105 105 0 180 60 180 150 105 885
13440649 Ares Pikula 160 0 0 180 0 100 100 220 100 860
13480843 Martí Sos 300 220 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 820
13454145 JORDY FRANCO 0 300 180 180 0 140 0 0 0 800
13488061 ELSA GALLÉN 0 0 140 0 120 0 140 160 180 740
13368487 Lluc Barba 180 0 220 220 0 0 0 0 0 620
13484077 Pascual Martinez 140 0 0 140 100 140 0 0 100 620
13484126 Charlotte Trias 160 180 100 140 0 0 0 0 0 580
13484085 Javier Falagán 100 105 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 505
13487477 LUCAS VALERO 0 150 180 0 0 140 0 0 0 470
13490454 ADALINE ELISABETH PIENAAR 0 0 0 0 140 0 0 300 0 440
13487493 LUCAS SOSPEDRA 0 140 140 0 0 105 0 0 0 385
13484423 Diego Fernandez 180 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 340
13479507 Sebastian Pieton 110 0 0 105 0 0 0 0 120 335
13384409 Manel Ibañez Trenco 0 0 0 100 0 0 105 0 100 305
13462883 JAVIER TOMAS 0 180 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 300
13485489 Aitana Gil 145 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290
13461405 Rengel 180 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 280
13459098 NICO LÓPEZ DE MOTA 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 180 280
13484259 JOY OLIVER 0 140 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 250
13482378 Carlota Jarque 0 0 140 105 0 0 0 0 0 245

55418347P Mauro Vaquero Martí 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 0 140 245
12812166 Jaume Clausell 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 110 220
13459070 MARCO LÓPEZ DE MOTA 0 0 0 0 105 0 0 0 100 205
13454111 Julia Perez 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 200
16833709 Julia Tezanos 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 100 200
13482386 LUCÍA PALACIOS MECHÓ 0 0 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 180
13327489 Lucia Nebot 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 65 165
13440350 ALFONSO FEBRER 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160
13485520 Paula Danciu 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145

N:12812440Z Daniela Cuevas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 0 145
13461166 Vera Sanchez 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
13368792 Jaume Clausell 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
13484332 ALESSIO PARDO CORRADI 0 0 0 140 0 0 0 0 0 140
13484275 JOY OLIVER BERTIE 0 0 0 140 0 0 0 0 0 140
13479937 ÁLEX ARNAU 0 0 0 140 0 0 0 0 0 140



13454476 CLAUDIA ANDREU CASES 0 0 0 140 0 0 0 0 0 140
N:13475951 Alex Rodriguez Gil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 0 140

13487443 Marc Gómez Clavell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 140
lns Nacho Martinez Pan. 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 0 0 140

13486776 Carla Morte 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 60 120
26876365 Marc Julián 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 120
13480372 MARTÍN PUERTA LÓPEZ 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 110
13479945 POL ARNAU 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 110
13485497 Arina Pinchenko 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105
13487451 MARTIN ABDULLAH 0 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105
13484093 CARLOS GARCÍA-VALDECASAS MORTE 0 0 0 105 0 0 0 0 0 105
13484267 Elsa Tiscar 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
13476595 SERGI EDO SEGARRA 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 100
11830248 CARLA MORENO CABANES 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 100
30367998 Jaime Sanchez-Puga 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 100

Trámite11 Carlota Masia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60


